CJS/MAB/ ek4

5-09-16
01:10 PM

BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Order Instituting Investigation on the
Commission’s Own Motion into the Rates, Investigation 12-10-013
Operations, Practices, Services and Facilities (Filed October 25, 2012)
of Southern California Edison Company and
San Diego Gas and Electric Company
Associated with the San Onofre Nuclear
Generating Station Units 2 and 3.

Application 13-01-016
And Related Matters. Application 13-03-005
Application 13-03-013
Application 13-03-014

INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

I have electronically served all persons on the attached official service list
who have provided an e-mail address for 1.12-10-013 et al.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
Notice of Availability of the document to be served by U.S. mail on all parties
listed in the “Party” category of the official service list for whom no e-mail
address is provided.

The official service list I use is current as of today’s date.

Dated May 9, 2016, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ ELIZABETH A. KISS
Elizabeth A. Kiss




1.12-10-013 et al. CJS/MAB/ek4

NOTICE

Persons should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,

505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.

You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which

your name appears.

k kkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkhkkkkhkkhkhhkkkhkkhkkkkkhkkhkk*kkkk*k*k*k*k

The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk (415)
703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Marc D. Joseph

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO
601 GATEWAY BLVD., SUITE 1000

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080

(650) 589-1660
mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com

For: Coalition of California Utility Employees

Maria C. Severson, Esq.

Counsel

AGUIRRE MORRIS & SEVERSON
501 W. BROADWAY, STE. 1050
SAN DIEGO CA 92101-3591

(619) 876-5364
MSeverson@AMSlawyers.com
For: Ruth Henricks

Nora Sheriff

ALCANTAR & KAHL LLP

345 CALIFORNIA ST., STE. 2450

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 421-4143

nes@a-klaw.com

For: California Large Energy Consumers Association (CLECA)

Evelyn Kahl

Attorney At Law

ALCANTAR & KAHL, LLP

345 CALIFORNIA ST., STE. 2450

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 421-4143

ek@a-klaw.com

For: Energy Producers & Users Coalition (EPUC)

Scott Blaising

Attorney

BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN & SMITH, P.C.
915 L STREET, STE. 1270

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 682-9702

blaising@braunlegal.com

For: Public Agency Coalition

R. Thomas Beach

CALIFORNIA COGENERATION COUNCIL
2560 NINTH STREET, SUITE 213A
BERKELEY CA 94710-2557

(510) 549-6922
tomb@crossborderenergy.com

For: California Cogeneration Council

Megan Hey

Dep. Atty. Gen. - Off. Of The Atty. Gen

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

300 S. SPRING STREET

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 897-2611

Megan.Hey@doj.ca.gov

For: California Attorney General Kamala D. Harris on behalf of
the people of California

Sara Steck Myers

Attorney

CEERT

122 28TH AVENUE

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94121

(415) 387-1904

ssmyers@att.net

For: Center for Energy Efficiency and Renewable Technologies
(CEERT)

Raymond Lutz

National Coordinator

CITIZENS OVERSIGHT, INC.

771 JAMACHA RD., NO. 148

EL CAJON CA 92019

(619) 820-5321

raylutz@CitizensOversight.org

For: The Coalition to Decommission San Onofre

Susan D. Wilson

Deputy City Attorney

CITY OF RIVERSIDE

3900 MAIN STREET, 7TH FLOOR
RIVERSIDE CA 92501

(951) 826-5569
SWilson@RiversideCa.Gov

For: City of Riverside

David Kates
DAVID MARK & COMPANY
3510 UNOCAL PLACE, SUITE 200
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John L. Geesman

Attorney

DICKSON GEESMAN LLP

1999 HARRISON STREET, STE. 2000
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 899-4670
John@DicksonGeesman.com

For: Alliance for Nuclear Responsibility

Michael Dorsi

Counsel

DISTRIBUTED ENERGY CONSUMER ADVOCATES
516 WHITEWOOD DRIVE

SAN RAFAEL CA 94903

(213) 784-2507

m.dorsi@d-e-c-a.org

For: Distributed Energy Consumer Advocates

Daniel W. Douglass

Attorney

DOUGLASS & LIDDELL

4766 PARK GRANADA, SUITE 209
CALABASAS CA 91302

(818) 961-3001
Douglass@EnergyAttorney.com

For: Western Power Trading Forum (WPTF)/Direct Access
Customer Coalition (DACC)/ Alliance for Retail Energy Markets

(AREM

Mona Tierney-Lloyd

Sr Mgr. - Western Reg. Affairs
ENERNOC, INC.

PO BOX 378

CAYUCOS CA 93430

(805) 995-1618
mtierney-lloyd@enernoc.com
For: EnerNoc, Inc.

Craig R. Home
Chief Strategy Officer & Co-Founder
ENERVAULT CORPORATION

SANTA ROSA CA 95403

(707) 570-1866

dkates@sonic.net

For: The Nevada Hydro Company

Rita Liotta

FEDERAL EXECUTIVE AGENCIES

1 AVENUE OF THE PALMS, STE. 161
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94130

(415) 743-4702

Rita.Liotta@navy.mil

For: Federal Executive Agencies

Brian Cragg

Attorney

GOODIN, MACBRIDE, SQUERI, DAY & LAMPREY
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900

BCragg@GoodinMacbride.com

For: Independent Energy Producers

Norman A. Pedersen

Attorney At Law

HANNA AND MORTON, LLP

444 SOUTH FLOWER STREET, SUITE 1500
LOS ANGELES CA 90071

(213) 430-2510

npedersen@hanmor.com

For: Southern California Generation Coalition

Tam Hunt

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(805) 214-6150
tam.hunt@gmail.com
For: Clean Coalition

Tim Hennessy

President And Coo

IMERGY POWER SYSTEMS, INC.
48611 WARM SPRINGS BLVD.
FREMONT CA 94539

(510) 668-1485
Timothy.Hennessy@ImergyPower.com
For: Imergy Power Systems, Inc.
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1244 REAMWOOD AVE.
SUNNYVALE CA 94089
(408) 636-7519
chome@enervault.com

For: EnerVault Corporation

Thomas Corr

LAW OFFICE OF THOMAS CORR

618 W. LEWIS STREET

SAN DIEGO CA 92013

(619) 540-5694

thomaspcorr@gmail.com

For: Noble Americas Energy Solutions LLC

Aaron Lewis

Counsel

NATIONAL ASIAN AMERICAN COALITION

15 SOUTHGATE AVENUE, SUITE 200

DALY CITY CA 94015

(650) 952-0522 X-235

alewis@naac.org

For: National Asian American Coalition / Ecumenical Center for
Black Church Studies / Los Angeles Latino Chamber of
Commerce / Chinese American Institute for Empowerment (jt.
parties)

Robert Gnaizda

General Counsel

NATIONAL ASIAN AMERICAN COALITION

15 SOUTHGATE AVE,, STE. 200

DALY CITY CA 94015

(650) 952-0522

RobertGnaizda@gmail.com

For: Jt Parties (Nat'l Asian American Coalition/Latino Business
Chamber of Greater LA d/ba Los Angeles Latino Chamber of
Commerce./Ecumenical Ctr for Black Church Studies, Chinese
Ameri Institute for Empowerment)

Tom Stepien
Ceo
PRIMUS POWER

Laurence G. Chaset

Counsel

KEYES, FOX & WIEDMAN LLP
436 14TH STREET, STE. 1305
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 314-8386
LChaset@KeyesAndFox.com
For: Friends of the Earth

Michael R. Thorp

Chief Regulatory Counsel

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 WEST FIFTH STREET, 14TH FL. GT14E7
LOS ANGELES CA 90013-1011

(213) 244-2981

MThorp@SempraUtilities.com

For: Southern California Gas Company

Mitchell Shapson

Legal Division

RM. 5129

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2727
sha@cpuc.ca.gov

For: ORA

Matthew Freedman

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 929-8876 X304
matthew@turn.org

For: TURN

Russell Weed

Vp, Bus. Development & Gen. Counsel
UNIENERGY TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

4333 HARBOUR POINTE BLVD, SW, STE. A
MUKILTEO WA 98275

(425) 404-3307
russ.weed@UETechnologies.com

For: UniEnergy Technologies, LLC
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3967 TRUST WAY

HAYWARD CA 94545

(510) 342-7602
tom.stepien@primuspower.com
For: Primus Power

Emma D. Salustro

Attorney

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CEDNTURY PARK CT., CP32D

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1861

ESalustro@SempraUltilities.com

For: San Diego Gas & Electric Company (SDG&E)

Walker A. Matthews Iii

Senior Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE, ROOM 390
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6879

walker.matthews@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison Company

Sabrina D. Venskus

A Professional Law Corporation
VENSKUS & ASSOCIATES P.C.
603 WEST OJAI AVE,, STE. F
OJAI CA 93023

(805) 272-8628
venskus@lawsv.com

For: World Business Academy

Jean Merrigan

WOMEN'S ENERGY MATTERS
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(925) 957-6070

jnmwem@gmail.com

For: Women's Energy Matters (WEM)

Eric C. Apfelbach

President And Ceo

ZBB ENERGY CORPORATION
N93 W14475 WHITTAKER WAY
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051
(608) 576-7549
EApfelbach@ZBBenergy.com

Steve Zeltzer

UNITED PUBLIC WORKERS FOR ACTION
PO BOX 720027

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94172

(415) 867-0628

LUPSF@igc.org

For: United Public Workers for Action

Donald Kelly

Exe Dir

UTILITY CONSUMERS ACTION NETWORK
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(619) 696-6966

don@ucan.org

For: Utility Consumers' Action Network

Marc S. Pryor

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 NINTH STREET

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 653-0159

MPryor@energy .state.ca.us

Lana Tran

Regulatory Analyst

CPUC

ELECTRIC SAFETY AND RELIABILITY BRANCH
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-5359

Lana.Tran@cpuc.ca.gov

Legal Division

CPUC

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
AppRhg@cpuc.ca.gov

Michael Colvin

CPUC - SED

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
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For: ZBB Energy Corporation
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Truman L. Burns

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4205

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2932
txb@cpuc.ca.gov

Maribeth A. Bushey
Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5017

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-3362

mab@cpuc.ca.gov

Danielle Osborn Mills

Senior Nuclear Policy Advisor
CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 9TH STREET

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 657-4353
danielle.mills@energy.ca.gov

Christine J. Hammond
Executive Division

RM. 5220

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2682
¢jh@cpuc.ca.gov

Ditas Katague
Executive Division

770 L Street, Suite 1250
Sacramento CA 95814
(916) 322-8858
dmk@cpuc.ca.gov

Colette Kersten

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5041

505 Van Ness Avenue

(415) 355-5484
michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov

Julie A. Fitch

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5019

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-3134

jf2@cpuc.ca.gov

David M. Gamson
Executive Division

RM. 5019

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1232
dmg@cpuc.ca.gov

Eric Greene

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5560
egl@cpuc.ca.gov

Scott Logan

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4108

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1418
sjl@cpuc.ca.gov

Chloe Lukins

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4102

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1637
clu@cpuc.ca.gov

Edward Moldavsky

Legal Division
RM. 500

-5-
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San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5147
cek@cpuc.ca.gov

Sepideh Khosrowjah
Executive Division

RM. 5201

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1190
skh@cpuc.ca.gov

Michele Kito

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2197
mkl@cpuc.ca.gov

Yakov Lasko

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4101

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2287
ynl@cpuc.ca.gov

Diana L. Lee

Legal Division

RM. 4107

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-4342
dil@cpuc.ca.gov

Edward F. Randolph
Energy Division

RM. 4004

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2083
efr@cpuc.ca.gov

Nika Rogers

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4101

505 Van Ness Avenue

320 West 4th Street Suite 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 620-2635
edm@cpuc.ca.gov

Shy Forbes

OFFICE OF SENATOR MARTY BLOCK
STATE CAPITOL, 1303 10 TH ST., RM. 0904
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 651-4039

shy.forbes@sen.ca.gov

Robert M. Pocta

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4205

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2871
rmp@cpuc.ca.gov

Terrie D. Prosper

Executive Division

RM. 5301

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2160
tdp@cpuc.ca.gov

James Ralph

Legal Division

RM. 5037

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-4673
jr8@cpuc.ca.gov

Michael J. Aguirre, Esq.

Attorney

AGUIRRE MORRIS & SEVERSON LLP
501 W. BROADWAY, STE. 1050

SAN DIEGO CA 92101-3591

(619) 876-5364
maguirre@amslawyers.com

For: Ruth Henricks

Karen Terranova
ALCANTAR & KAHL
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San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1529
nlr@cpuc.ca.gov

Sarah R. Thomas

Legal Division

RM. 5033

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2310
srt@cpuc.ca.gov

John S. Wong

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5106

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-3130

jsw@cpuc.ca.gov

Michael Yeo

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4103

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5248
mey@cpuc.ca.gov
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Don Eichelberger
ABALONE ALLIANCE SEC
2940-16TH STREET, NO. 310
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103
(415) 567-4577
DonE7777@sbcGlobal.net

Jamie Mauldin

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO, PC

601 GATEWAY BLVD., STE. 1000
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080
(650) 589-1660
jmauldin@adamsbroadwell.com

Allison E. Hellreich
ANDREWS KURTH LLP

1350 I STREET, NW, STE. 1100
WASHINGTON DC 20005
(202) 662-2731

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(415) 403-5542
filings@a-klaw.com

Katy Morsony
ALCANTAR & KAHL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 403-5542
klr@a-klaw.com

Mike Cade

ALCANTAR & KAHL, LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY OR 00000
(503) 402-8711
wmc@a-klaw.com

David Weisman

ALLIANCE FOR NUCLEAR RESPONSIBILITY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

David@a4nr.org

Rochelle Becker

Executive Director

ALLIANCE FOR NUCLEAR RESPONSIBILITY
PO BOX 1328

SAN LUIS OBISPO CA 93406

(858) 337-2703

rochelleadnr@gmail.com

Michael Reid

AMERINET, INC.

500 COMMONWEALTH DRIVE
WARRENDALE PA 15086-7513
(724) 772-7223
ReidM@AmerinetCentral.org

Sue Kateley
Chief Consultant

ASSEMBLY COMM. ON UTILITIES & COMMERCE

STATE CAPITOL, ROOM 5136
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

-7-
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AHellreich@ AndrewsKurth.com
For: Amerinet, Inc.

Blake R. Urban

ANDREWS KURTH LLP

1350 I STREET, NW, STE. 1100
WASHINGTON DC 20005

(202) 662-3063

WRappolt@ AndrewsKurth.com
For: Amerinet, Inc.

Kenneth L. Wiseman
ANDREWS KURTH LLP

1350 I STREET, NW, STE. 1100
WASHINGTON DC 20005

(202) 662-2715
KWiseman@AndrewsKurth.com
For: Amerinet, Inc.

Lisa M. Purdy

ANDREWS KURTH LLP

1350 I STREET, NW, STE. 1100
WASHINGTON DC 20005
(202) 662-3047
LPurdy@AndrewsKurth.com
For: Amerinet, Inc.

Mark Sundback

Attorney

ANDREWS KURTH LLP

1350 I. STREET, NW, STE. 1100
WASHINGTON DC 20005

(202) 662-2700
MSundback@AndrewsKurth.com
For: Amerinet, Inc.

William M. Rappolt
ANDREWS KURTH LLP

1350 I STREET, NW, STE. 1100
WASHINGTON DC 20005

(202) 662-3063

WRappolt@ AndrewsKurth.com
For: Amerinet, Inc.

(916) 319-2083

sue.kateley@asm.ca.gov

For: California State Assembly Committee on Utilities and
Commerce

Jessie Crozier

BANK OF AMERICA MERRILL LYNCH
ONE BRYANT PARK, 15TH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY 10036

(646) 743-2122

jessie.crozier@baml.com

John Apgar, Cfa

BANK OF AMERICA MERRILL LYNCH RESEARCH
ONE BRYANT PARK, 15TH FL.

NEW YORK NY 10036

(646) 855-3753

John.Apgar@baml.com

Gregg Orrill

Dir - Equity Research, Power & Utilities
BARCLAYS CAPITAL

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY NY 00000

(212) 526-0865
gregg.orrill@barclays.com

Barbara Barkovich

Consultant

BARKOVICH & YAP

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(707) 937-6203
barbara@barkovichandyap.com

Catherine E. Yap
BARKOVICH & YAP, INC.
PO BOX 11031

OAKLAND CA 94611

(510) 450-1270
cathy@barkovichandyap.com

Erin Grizard

Dir - Regulatory & Gov'T. Affairs
BLOOM ENERGY CORPORATION
1299 ORLEANS DRIVE
SUNNYVALE CA 94089-9162

(408) 543-1073
Erin.Grizard@BloomEnergy.com



O o o o o o o e e SERVICE LIST 3% 9% 9k ok ok o o o ok o o
Last Updated on 09-MAY-2016 by: DC3

11210013 LIST

A1301016/A1303005/A1303013/A1303014

S. David Freeman

C/O FRIENDS OF THE EARTH
1100 15TH STREET NW, 11TH FL.
WASHINGTON DC 20005

(310) 902-2147
greencowboysdf@gmail.com

Ron Dickerson

CALIFORNIA CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
PO BOX 3751

CLOVIS CA 93613

(559) 392-7850
CalConsumersAlliance@gmail.com

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO ST STE 303

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117-2242
(415) 552-1764

cem@newsdata.com

Hilary Corrigan

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO ST. SUITE 303
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117-2242
(415) 963-4439 X-303
cem@newsdata.com

Karen Norene Mills
Attorney

CALIFORNIA FARM BUREAU FEDERATION

2300 RIVER PLAZA DRIVE
SACRAMENTO CA 95833
(916) 561-5655
kmills@cfbf.com

Ben Davis, Jr.

CALIFORNIA NUCLEAR INITIATIVE
PO BOX 3844

SANTA CRUZ CA 94000

(916) 833-7894
BenDavis54@Gmail.com

Chris Bursaw

Sr. Advisor, Regulatory Affairs West
CAPITAL POWER CORPORATION
9255 TOWNE CENTRE DRIVE, STE. 900
SAN DIEGO CA 92121

(858) 450-3214
cbursaw@CapitalPower.com

Matthew S. Davis
CARLSON CAPITAL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY NY 00000
(212) 994-8324
mdavis@carlsoncapital.com

L. Jan Reid

COAST ECONOMIC CONSULTING
3185 GROSS ROAD

SANTA CRUZ CA 95062

(831) 476-5700
janreid@coastecon.com

Samuel Golding

President

COMMUNITY CHOICE PARTNERS, INC.
58 MIRABEL AVENUE

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94110

(415) 404-5283
golding@communitychoicepartners.com

Rachel Gold

Policy Dir

CONSCIOUS VENTURES GROUP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(510) 629-1024
Rachel@ConsciousVenturesGroup.com

David B. Peck

CPUC

ELECTRICITY PRICING & CUSTOMER PROGRAM
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-1213

dbp@cpuc.ca.gov

F. Jackson Stoddard

Attorney

CROWELL & MORING, LLP

275 BATTERY STREET, 23RD FL.
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
(415) 986-2800
JStoddard@crowell.com

Scott Senchak
DECADE CAPITAL
666 - 5TH AVENUE
NEW YORK NY 10103
(212) 320-1933
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John W. Leslie, Esq
Partner

DENTONS US LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(619) 699-2536
john.leslie@dentons.com

Lauren Duke

DEUTSCHE BANK SECURITIES INC.

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY NY 00000
(212) 250-8204
lauren.duke@db.com

Donald H. Korn

Principal

DHK ASSOCIATES

355 N SAN ANTONIO ROAD
LOS ALTOS CA 94022

(650) 941-1055
dhkorn@earthlink.net
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